8:00-8:20 a.m.

8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-9:00 a.m.
9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.

10:30--11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 p.m.
12:00-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.
2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-5:30 p.m.

CARDEN CONEJO SCHOOL
Preschool Daily Schedule

Arrival
Free Play/Bathroom Time

a.) Attendance taken

b.) Children arrival and put their things away
Opening Circle -Prayer, flag salute, calendar, efc.
Lesson Time (Literature, Math, etc.)
Snack/Outside Play
Activity Time

a.) Art

b.) Hands on Activities
Bathroom Time/Wash Hands

a.) Circle Time
b.) Closing

Play Program Schedule

Activity Time

Lunch/Story

Potty/Outside Play

Rest/Nap

Bathroom/ Music & Dancing/Play

Snack

Activity Time: art, manipulatives, story, etc.



